8/47/59 COSS NA COFF LA

Prepared By: NOFFICIA	AL COPY
Prepared By: PERL MORTGAGE, INC	
1735 NORTH ASHLAND	· ************************************
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60622	0028835155*********************************
	Doc#: 0328835155 Eugene "Gene"
	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/15/2003 00:00
and When Recorded Mail To	Date: 10/15/2003 09:23 AM Pg: 1 of 2
	'''' '9: 1 of 2
PERL MORTGAGE, INC.	
1735 NORTH ASHLAND CHICAGO	
ILLINOIS 60622	
Corneration Assignment	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage	
LOAN NO.: 359332781	
FOR VALUE RECEVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigned hereby grants, assigned hortgage corporation (USA)	gns and transfers to
2929 WALDEN AVENUE, DEPF'A. NEW YORK 14043	
all the rights, title and interest coundersigned in and to that cer	toin Deal Estata Mortsona datad HUV 48 Anna
executed by	tant Real Estate Morigage tiated OOL 1 16, 2003
ALLEN R GILBERT, UNMARRIED MAP	
	2
to DEDI MODIFICION THE	A Committee of the Comm
to PERL MORTGAGE, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF ILL	Thore
and whose principal place of business is 1735 NORTH /SHLAN	
	•
and recorded in Book/Volume No. 3288351200	page(s) , as Document No.
COOK	County Records, State of ILLINOIS
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for L	egal Description)
Commonly known as 4318 WEST BERWYN AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60630	
TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referre	d to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest
and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortg	age.
STATE OF ILLINOIS	PERL MORTGAGE, INC.
COUNTY OF COOK Dekach	'.0'
On JULY 21, 2003 before	
(Date of Execution)	
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	
County and State, personally appeared	By:
1	Its: KEN PERLMUTTER
known to me to be the KEN PERLMUTTER and Provident	President
and President known to me to be	<u> </u>
of the corporation herein which executed the within	By: Its:
instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	105.
corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	- Consessance Consessance
was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation	Witness: VIFICIAL SEAL"
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of	Alexandra C. Dailey
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and leeg of said corporation.	My Commission France 2417 2000
Notary Public Clean Sugar Consulting	My Commission Expires 8/17/2005
all he County	The state of the s
My Commission Expires of -17 -18	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

BOX 333-CI

Rev. 03/15/02 DPS 171

0328835155 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

359332781

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 23 IN RIVER'S EDGE SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THIRL

AL 5, 19.

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING OF THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED AFRIL 5, 1995, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 95-229405, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

13-10-202-018-0000